8 9393 Princeton-Glendale Road    Hamilton, Ohio USA 45011    Phone: (800) 422-2525    Fax: (800) 421-3297
3rd PARTY
APPROVED
FOR DEF
    • FlexWorks Next
Generation Supply Piping
Piping & Containment
Systems

approved for all fuels.
Ordering Specifications - Sizing Matrix
New Pipe
Part #
ID Description
C075A-250
3/4"
Double Wall Primary Pipe, 250'
C075A-1000 Double Wall Primary Pipe, 1000'
C075A-SB Double Wall Primary Pipe 3/4" I.D. Short Box, 1' - 249'
C075A-SR Double Wall Primary Pipe 3/4" I.D. Short Reel, 260' - 490'
CO75A-MR Double Wall Primary Pipe, Mega Reel, 2000'
C10A-250
1"
Double Wall Primary Pipe, 250'
C10A-1000 Double Wall Primary Pipe, 1000'
C10A-SB Double Wall Primary Pipe 1.0" I.D. Short Box, 1' - 249'
C10A-SR Double Wall Primary Pipe 1.0" Short Reel, 20' - 990'
C10A-MR Double Wall Primary Pipe, Mega Reel, 2000'
C15A-250
11/2"
Double Wall Primary Pipe, 250'
C15A-500 Double Wall Primary Pipe, 500'
C15A-1000 Double Wall Primary Pipe, 1000'
C15A-1225 Stick Pipe 11/2" 12 Pieces At 25', 12 per box
C15A-1233 Stick Pipe 11/2" 12 Pieces At 33', 12 per box
C15A-1240 Stick Pipe 11/2" 12 Pieces At 40', 12 per box
C15A-SB Double Wall Primary Pipe 1.5" I.D. Short Box, 50' - 240', 10' increments
C15A-SR Double Wall Primary Pipe 1.5" I.D. Short Reel, Less than 500', 10' increments
C15A-MR Double Wall Primary Pipe, Mega Reel, 1010' - 1400'
C20A-250
2"
Double Wall Primary Pipe, 250'
C20A-500 Double Wall Primary Pipe, 500'
C20A-1225 Stick Pipe 2.0" Double Wall 12 Pieces At 25', 12 per box
C20A-1233 Stick Pipe 2.0" Double Wall 12 Pc @ 33', 12 per box
C20A-SB Double Wall Primary Pipe, 2.0" I.D. Short Box, 50' - 240', 10' increments
C20A-SR Double Wall Primary Pipe, 2.0" I.D. Short Reel, 260'- 490', 10' increments
C20A-MR Double Wall Primary Pipe, Mega Reel, 800', 510'- 800', 10' increments
C30A-200
3"
Call For Availability. 3" Double Wall Primary Pipe, Lengths up to 200'

contained in sumps
u  Termination joints precision
swaged to simulate factory-
made assemblies
Ordering Specifications* - FlexWorks Dual Layer Access Pipe
Part # Application
Minimum
Bend Radius Packaging
Dimensions Box/Reel
Size
Box/Reel
WeightI.D. O.D.
in. mm in. mm in. mm (in.) lbs. kg
C075A-250 Double-Wall Primary Pipe, ¾" 18 457 Box 250 ft .75 19 1.18 29 44x44x25 134 61
C075A-1000 Double-Wall Primary Pipe, ¾" 18 457 Reel 1000 ft .75 19 1.18 29 58x58x48 527 239
C10A-250 Double-Wall Primary Pipe, 1" 18 457 Box 250 ft 1.0 25 1.50 38 44x44x25 169 77
C10A-1000 Double-Wall Primary Pipe, 1" 18 457 Reel 1000 ft. 1.0 25 1.50 38 58x58x48 605 274
C15A-250 Double-Wall Primary Pipe, 1.5" 24 610 Box 250 ft. 1.5 38 2.00 51 38x45x30 240 109
C15A-500 Double-Wall Primary Pipe, 1.5" 24 610 Reel 500 ft. 1.5 38 2.00 51 58x58x48 605 274
C15A-1000 Double-Wall Primary Pipe, 1.5" 24 610 Reel 1000 ft. 1.5 38 2.00 51 58x58x48 980 444
C20A-250 Double-Wall Primary Pipe, 2" 36 914 Box 250 ft 2 51 2.50 63.5 63x63x33 192 87
C20A-500 Double-Wall Primary Pipe, 2" 36 914 Reel 500 ft. 2 51 2.50 63.5 68x68x48 770 349
C30A-200 Double-Wall Primary Pipe, 3" 72 1828 Reel 200 ft 3 76 3.50 88 63x63x33 652 296
*  OPW also offers short and custom lengths of pipe, as well as pipe packaged and shipped on Mega Reels. Please contact our
Customer Service department at 1-800-422-2525, or visit us on the web at www.opwglobal.com for the most up-to-date information.